
           Dispersion adults
Age dependent mortality

0.003                            0.005                           0.007                           0.01                                0.02                                0.04                                0.08

0.
1

0.
3

0.
5

0.
7

0.
9

0.
1

0.
3

0.
5

0.
7

0.
9

0.
1

0.
3

0.
5

0.
7

0.
9

0.
1

0.
3

0.
5

0.
7

0.
9

0.
1

0.
3

0.
5

0.
7

0.
9

0.
1

0.
3

0.
5

0.
7

0.
9

0.
1

0.
3

0.
5

0.
7

0.
9

0.
08

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

0.
04

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  0

.0
2 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
0.

01
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

0.
00

7 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 0
.0

05
   

   
   

   
   

  0
.0

03
re

la
tiv

e 
al

lo
ca

tio
n 

   
   

re
la

tiv
e 

al
lo

ca
tio

n 
   

 re
la

tiv
e 

al
lo

ca
tio

n 
   

  r
el

at
iv

e 
al

lo
ca

tio
n 

   
 re

la
tiv

e 
al

lo
ca

tio
n 

   
  r

el
at

iv
e 

al
lo

ca
tio

n 
   

  r
el

at
iv

e 
al

lo
ca

tio
n

Ag
e 

in
de

pe
nd

en
t m

or
ta

lit
y

200 600 1000 1400 1800 200 600 1000 1400 1800 200 600 1000 1400 1800 200 600 1000 1400 1800 200 600 1000 1400 1800 200 600 1000 1400 1800 200 600 1000 1400 1800

biological age                         biological age                         biological age                         biological age                        biologicalage                         biological age                       biological age


